Zawor zwrotny przelotowy stal
nierdzewna 316 3/4" GW 40bar
DN20 (0081483)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Materiat

Materiat zawor
Materiat (sprezyna)
Materiat obudowy
Materiat uszczelnienia
Potaczenie

Cisnienie

Maks. temperatura
Rozmiar

DN

@ Zewnetrzna

WYMIARY

L1

stal nierdzewna 316

stal nierdzewna 316

stal nierdzewna 304

stal nierdzewna 316

PTFE

GW

40 bar

110°C

3/4"

20

38 mm

80 mm

13 mm
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Bevo Poland Sp. z 0.0.
ul. Logistyczna 5
Dabréwka

62-070 Dopiewo
Polska

+48 61 641 41 02
info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com
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